

|                   |
|-------------------|
| S. No. 160        |
| Suppl. Cause List |

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M) No. 742/2025  
CrIM No. 1848/2025

Abdul Razzak Beigh ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)  
Through: Mr. Taha Khalil, Advocate  
**Vs.**

Altaf Ahmad Khan ...Respondent(s)  
Through:

**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
26.11.2025

Issue notice to respondent returnable within a period of four weeks.  
List on 29.12.2025.  
Meanwhile, scanned record be summoned.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**  
26.11.2025  
Manzoor