

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through virtual mode)**

Case: CRM(M) No. 742/2025
CrlM No. 1848/2025

Abdul Razzak Beigh

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Taha Khalil, Advocate.

V/s

Altaf Ahmad Khan

.... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
29.12.2025

Scanned record be summoned.

List on **18.02.2026**.



(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
29.12.2025
Renu